
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

2 
1 

No. 
628 

8 
119 
150 
528 
540 
494 
636 
339 
626 
654 
750 
897 
237 
124 
811 
155 
84 

765 
180 
110 
868 
882 
19 

831 
621 
417 
299 

9 
598 

Name 
Pontus Bergqvist 
Per Nyberg 
Hampus Lindgren 
Mats Nilsson 
Sebastian Asp 
Axel Semb 
André Högberg 
Mattias Ek 
Oskar Englund 
Hugo Lennholm 
Pontus Sköld 
Samuel Flink 
Jens Österman 
Linus Grelsson 
Axel From 
Fredrik Olsson 
Jonas Bergström 
Erik Källänge 
Joel Hällsten 
Sören Englund 
Daniel Lindgren 
Martin Olsson 
Erik Rosendahl 
Alexander Jonsson 
Niklas Bäckman 
Oscar Björk 
Daniel Nyman 
Adam Johansson 

Anton Wallin 
Jonathan Bäck 

Class 

Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
SMK Dala Falun 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
Umeå AK 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
Umeå AK 
Hedesunda CK 
Hedesunda CK 
Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Umeå AK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Hedesunda CK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
SMK Dala Falun 
Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Mockfjärd MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Mockfjärd MK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 

Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
SMK Dala Falun 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

7 
4 

Diff 

15.629 
34.864 
38.855 
39.870 
40.209 
41.260 
45.138 

1:00.724 
1:01.544 
1:03.216 
1:04.111 
1:13.916 
1:20.233 
1:25.627 
1:43.774 
1:48.459 
1:54.081 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:48.951 
1:49.308 
1:49.324 
1:54.060 
1:53.973 
1:51.505 
1:50.125 
1:50.270 
1:53.836 
1:53.033 
1:52.244 
1:52.567 
1:52.706 
1:53.943 
1:54.868 
1:55.982 
1:58.466 
1:55.810 
1:56.421 
2:00.578 
1:59.774 
2:01.223 
1:59.537 
2:01.045 
2:01.033 
1:59.219 
2:08.000 
2:08.510 

1:56.229 
2:02.840 

Total Tm 
20:41.127 
20:56.756 
21:15.991 
21:19.982 
21:20.997 
21:21.336 
21:22.387 
21:26.265 
21:41.851 
21:42.671 
21:44.343 
21:45.238 
21:55.043 
22:01.360 
22:06.754 
22:24.901 
22:29.586 
22:35.208 
20:47.369 
20:50.194 
20:57.003 
21:07.725 
21:12.057 
21:13.787 
21:50.941 
22:03.017 
22:34.715 
21:13.144 

12:11.875 
8:58.750 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.629 

Avg. Speed 

51,514 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.951 

Best Speed 

48,903 

Best Lap by 

628 - Pontus Bergqvist 

Printed: 2021-06-21 07:52:11 

Tidtagning: Mats Lindqvist / Carina Davidsson 

Tävlingsledning. Mats Johansson / Lars Lindström 

Sjukvård: Jämtlands Eventsjukvård Jörgen Nilsson / Sven-Erik Edholm 

Supervisor: Olle Bergman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nedre Norra Distriktet 

Nedre Norra Distriktsserien Ljusdals MK 
Final omgång 1  15+2 

Final 1 Div-1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:31:58 

Forsnäsetbanan 1,480 km 

2021-06-19 12:30 


